Pre-Order Form

Cazenovia Garden Club Holiday Sale
Saturday, December 2", 10-2, at Caz Library Community Room

Pick up pre-orders from 4-5:30p.m on Friday, Dec. 1°' at the Caz Library Community Room or by noon on Saturday.

Pre-Orders must be received with payment by Monday, November 20™

Advantage of Pre-Order is better selection
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Please specify color selection from colors available

Poinsettias COLOR QUANTITY

4 inch pot (red, white, pink, marble)

6 inch pot (red, white, pink, marble)

8 inch pot (red only)

Wreaths bow color quantity

24 inch (red or burgundy bow)

24 inch - undecorated

30 inch - undecorated

Door Swag (red or burgundy bow)

Mailbox Greens

Plants and more color quantity

6 inch Cyclamen (red, white, pink)

6 inch English Tvy

Paperwhites - 5 bulbs - gift boxed

Kissing Balls (all one size)

Roping - please choose Balsam/White Pine mix yds.
White Pine yds.

CcOST TOTAL PRICE
$7.00

$7.00

$13.00

$13.00

$28.00

$24.00
$19.00
$35.00
$15.00
$20.00

$14.00
$15.00
$10.00
$25.00
$6.00 per yd.
$4.00 per yd.

Personalized Pencils - 10 for $6.00 with same name (list # sets, color selection, and personalization on back of sheet)

(pastel or primary) (limit of 25 characters & spaces) (write names on back of sheet)

Total Sets

GRAND TOTAL

Name:

Phone #:

Address:

Example - 1 set primary - CONNOR
$6.00 per set

email:

$$$ Please make check payable to Cazenovia Garden Club $$$
Please mail your order form and check to Bonnie McCabe, 4642 East Lake Road, Cazenovia, NY 13035

New this year - Spend $100 or more on Pre-Orders, get a holiday ornament FREE



