Pre-Order Form

Cazenovia Garden Club Holiday Sale

Saturday, December 2nd, 10-2, at Caz Library Community Room

Pick up pre-orders from 4-5:30p.m on Friday, Dec. 1^{st} at the Caz Library Community Room or by noon on Saturday. Pre-Orders must be received **with payment** by Monday, November 20^{th}

Advantage of Pre-Order is better selection

		I	I	₫	₫	I	I	I	a	I	a	a D
			Pleas	se speci	ify colo	r selec	tion fr	om colo	ors ava	ilable		
Poinsettias					COLOR		QUANTITY			COST		TOTAL PRICE
4 inch pot (red, white, pink, marble)									5	\$7.00		
						_			5	\$7.00		
6 inch pot (red, white, pink, marble)						_			9	\$13.00		
						_			9	\$13.00		
8 inch pot (red only)						_			9	\$28.00		
Wreaths				bow	color		quanti	ty				
24 inch (red or burgundy bow)												
24 inch – undecorated												
30 inch – undecorate			_			9	\$35.00					
Door Swag (red or burgundy bow)						_				\$15.00		
Mailbo <i>x G</i> reens										\$20.00		
Plants and mor	e			col	lor		quantit	:y				
6 inch Cyclamen (red, white, pink)									:	\$14.00		
6 inch English Ivy										\$15.00		
Paperwhites - 5 bulbs - gift boxed									;	\$10.00		
Kissing Balls (all one size)										\$25.00		
Roping – please choo	ne mix				yds		\$6.00 p	er yd.				
	Pine				yds.			\$4.00 p	er yd.			
Personalized Penci	ls - 10	for \$	6.00 w	ith sam	e name	: (list #	sets, co	olor sele	ction, d	and pers	onaliza	tion on back of sheet)
(pastel or primar	y) (limi	t of 25	characte	ers & spa	ces) (wr	ite name	s on bacl	k of shee	t) Ex	cample -	· 1 set	primary - CONNOR
	Total Sets						\$6.00 p	er set				
				GRA	MD.	TOTA	٩L		_			
Name:	ame:						Address:					
Phone #:						email:						

\$\$\$ Please make check payable to Cazenovia Garden Club \$\$\$

Please mail your order form and check to Bonnie McCabe, 4642 East Lake Road, Cazenovia, NY 13035

Please remember - This is a fundraiser and all monies go to keeping Cazenovia beautiful !!!!!!!!

New this year - Spend \$100 or more on Pre-Orders, get a holiday ornament FREE